
 

47330 Tender Register Page 1  

Tender Register  

Tender No: 47330 
Tender Title: Fire Detection & Emergency Warning & Intercom System Upgrade 

Tender Description: 
This Invitation for Tender (IFT) is released, in order to engage a competent 
fire services organisation which can successfully deliver the specified works 
as detailed in the tender documents. It is anticipated that works on all sites 
will start by January 2024 and reach completion by the end of May 2024. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

19 August 2023  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 20 September 2023 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 20 September 2023 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Freo Fire Services 
2 ME Fire Solutions 

 
  



 

47330 Tender Register Page 2  

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

21 November 2023 

Council Resolution: 

 
 1123/011 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): TC and Sons Enterprise Pty Ltd t/as ME Fire Solutions 
Value of Successful 
Tenderer(s): $1,245,425.00 

 
 


